Ruhr-Lippe | Sommer 2024
TC im TuS Brackel (3011305)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Oberste-Wilms-Str. 8, 44309 Dortmund
T0231/512929 F0231/5 31 48 39 info@tc-brackel.de

Hallenadresse
Oberste-Wilms-Str. 8, 44309 Dortmund
T 0231512929 F 02315 31 48 39 info@tc-brackel.de

Sportwart/in
Holzhauer, Sven
T 01728842740 Sven.Holzhauer@tc-brackel.de

Jugendwart/in

Steinhoff, Petra
T 0172 9426649 petersmann29@aol.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 17.07.2024 19:43 | Seite 1

Damen 50 4er 1 | Kreisklasse 1
MF: Karin Rusche; T 0231 89995

m 0170 6907630; karin@dres-rusche.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Klaczynski, Beate
Jendrysik, Sabine
Rusche, Karin
Beckmann, Stephanie
Nemet-Babilli, Nadja
Paflmann, Sabine
Rundholz, Bettina
Klein, Birgit

Asbeck, Silvia

10 Sassenberg, Birgit
11 Riepen, Nicola

12 Pommer, Christina
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ID-Nr.

26202089
26601253
26302199
27100224
27454216
26202100
27001481
25200766
26100870
26152369
26754554
27001488

LK

LK18,4
LK19,7
LK24,1
LK23,4
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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